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Flexible and convenient for short run production

It has fast centerline contraposition mold installing func-

tion from feeding, die cutting and stripping, which will
shorten 30% time of mold fixing. Fast lock frame
(optional) will shorten 50% time of adjusting.
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Automatic
Die Cutting Machine with stripping
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Max. sheet size

Min. sheet size

Max. die cutting size
Gripper margin

Paper range

Max. cutting force

Max. mechanical speed
Max. stripping speed
Max. delivery pile height
Max. feeding pile height
Main motor power
Power rating

Machine weight

Air supply

Overall machine dimensions

10607 70mm
450x370mm
1050:x750mm

8-17mm

90-2000g/m" (cardboard)
0.1-2mm ( cardboard) =4mm (corrugated)
300T

6500s/h

6000s/h

1200mm

1350mm

15kw

17.6kw

16000kg
0.6Mpa,>0.37m’/min
6050x4200x2260mm



